
 2021 FTW Silver Rose Schedule 10/31/2021

Date Day Time Parish Council Contact E-mail Cell Event Attendance

11/20/2021 Sat 5:00 PM St. Mary, Gainesville 1167 Mike Becan kofcdd21@yahoo.com 817-999-8215 Mass

11/21/2021 Sun 9:00 AM St. Peter, White Settlement 4101 Jose Martin Garcia skjosemartingarcia@gmail.com 682-560-0475 Mass

11/21/2021 Sun 12:00 PM St. Thomas the Apostle, FTW 10930 Josh Gomez j.gomez@sttafw.org 972-313-5398 Mass

11/22/2021 Mon

11/23/2021 Tue

11/24/2021 Wed 12:00 PM St. Mary the Virgin, Arlington 13363 Carlos Ortiz carlort46@aol.com 817-239-1314 Mass

11/25/2021 Thu 10:00 AM
Carmelite Monastery, 

Arlington
N/A Obie Obregon aobie1948@gmail.com 817-528-2393 Mass

11/26/2021 Fri
8 AM & 

6 PM
St. Joseph, Arlington 13470 John Kotlarich jkotlarich@live.com 817-495-2226 Masses

11/27/2021 Sat 5:00 PM St. Anne, Burleson 7175 Mark Von Rosenberg vonrosenberg@me.com 817-360-0360 Mass

11/28/2021 Sun 9:00 AM All Saints, Fort Worth 16663 Gerard Rodriguez grod1821@gmail.com 817-455-4819 Mass

11/28/2021 Sun 12:00 PM
Immaculate Heart of Mary, 

Fort Worth
17410 Pastor Martinez martymtz95@sbcglobal.net 847-553-5545 Mass

11/29/2021 Mon 8:30 AM St. Francis, Grapevine 7099 Bob Walters rrwalters1@verizon.net 817-371-4522 Mass

11/30/2021 Tue

12/1/2021 Wed 6:30 PM St. John Vianney, Cleburne 16042 Steve Franklin sfrank54@gmail.com 817-888-6482 Mass

12/2/2021 Thu 8:30 AM St. Michael, Bedford 7641 Juan Santos santosju@icloud.com 817-965-6070 Mass

12/3/2021 Fri 8:30 AM St. Michael, Bedford 7641 Juan Santos santosju@icloud.com 817-965-6070 Mass

12/3/2021 Fri ? Silver Rose Departs 7736 Bill Tillotson william_tillotson@yahoo.com 817-690-0556 Handoff


